

PrimeWay Federal Credit Union Launches New Checking Account to Help Families Improve Their Financial Well-being

Houston, TX – PrimeWay Federal Credit Union (www.PrimeWayfcu.com), a leading financial institution serving the Houston area with a selection of car loans, debt consolation solutions, and banking services, is excited to announce the launch of its new checking account that has been designed to be the top choice for individuals and families looking to improve their financial wellbeing.

The new checking account by PrimeWay Federal Credit Union features a wide range of benefits, such as enabling Members to earn up to 2.00% APY (Annual Percent Yield) on their balance, protect their identity with full coverage solutions, and receive personalized finance tips with Financial Wellness 360°. The account also includes early paycheck access and convenient money management tools like online banking, bill pay, and Zelle®, making it the best checking account in Houston.

"Affordable rates, flexible features, and the money management tools you need to fund your dreams," said a spokesperson for PrimeWay Federal Credit Union. "Your ideal checking account should make it easy for you to send and receive money, pay your bills, and turn your dreams into realities. At PrimeWay, we've got you covered."

The full list of advantages provided by the Best Checking account in Houston includes:

High Yield Dividends - Up to 2.00% APY

Early Paycheck Access with Direct Deposit

Debit Card

Online Banking with Bill Pay

9-star Mobile App that Allows for Mobile Check Deposit

Access to over 55,000 ATMs through the Allpoint Network

Savvy Money Credit Score

Positive Change (Round-Up Savings)

Zelle® Person-to-Person Payment

Free Notary Service

In addition to its checking accounts, PrimeWay is renowned for its competitive car loan options. The credit union offers flexible terms, low-interest rates, and a streamlined application process for both new and used vehicles. PrimeWay's knowledgeable lending team works closely with members to find the best financing solution for their needs and budget.

For Houstonians looking to get their finances back on track, PrimeWay provides expert debt consolidation services. Members can work with a dedicated financial advisor to consolidate their high-interest debts into a single, manageable payment with a lower interest rate. This service has

helped countless individuals and families in the Houston area reduce financial stress and achieve their goals faster.

About PrimeWay Federal Credit Union

PrimeWay Federal Credit Union is a not-for-profit financial cooperative that has been serving the Houston area since 1937. With more than 65,000 members, a known high rate of customer satisfaction and consistently high scores in customer service surveys, PrimeWay is committed to providing personalized service and innovative financial solutions to help members achieve their financial goals. Membership is open to anyone who lives, works, worships or attends school in the greater Houston area, including Houston, Fort Bend, Washington and most of Harris County. More Information

For more information about PrimeWay Federal Credit Union, its products, services, and the most up-to-date rates, please visit https://www.primewayfcu.com or stop by one of their convenient Houston area locations.

Source: https://thenewsfront.com/primeway-federal-credit-union-launches-new-checking-account-to-help-families-improve-their-financial-well-being/

About PrimeWay Federal Credit Union

It sounds simple, but we all know the journey to living our dreams is rarely an easy one. Unexpected events and other obstacles can get in your way, and worrying about money can steal your joy. Sometimes we need a little help.

Contact PrimeWay Federal Credit Union

12811 Northwest Fwy

Houston

Texas 77040

United States

(713) 799-6365

Website: https://www.primewayfcu.com/

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/707735771

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.